Number

Sl

Vanuseaste

Stuudio

171
207
120
170
169
158
157
173
151
202
205
153
203
204
150
172
154
206
156
155

152

Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop
Hip Hop

Hip Hop

Taiskasvanud
Téiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Téiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Téiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud
Taiskasvanud

Taiskasvanud

Kategooria

Suur grupp
Duo

Vaike grupp
Suur grupp
Suur grupp
Soolo
Soolo

Suur grupp
Soolo

Duo

Duo

Soolo

Duo

Duo

Soolo

Suur grupp
Soolo

Duo

Soolo
Soolo

Soolo

FACE Tantsukool

V.A.T Crew

MEIE STUUDIO

Tantsu-ja fithessklubi Tantsugeen
Tantsustuudio Viis Tahte
Tantsu-ja fithessklubi Tantsugee
V.A.T Crew

Tantsustuudio Viis Téahte

V.A.T Crew

V.A.T Crew

Tantsugeen

V.A.T Crew

RN Stuudio

Voru Tantsukeskus

V.A.T Crew

Tantsugeen Street Dance

V.A.T Crew

VOru Tantsukeskus

V.A.T Crew

Voru Tantsukeskus

RN Stuudio

Tantsija

A kus on?

Kétlin Kim, Laureen Filatov
Hirigendid

pyMiraa-~

Feel the groove

Sharlotte Parvei

Hanna Saara Hiir

LOVE TONIGHT

Laureen Filatov

Ingrid Pae, Hanna Saara Hiir
Kéti Maeots, Sharlotte Parvei

Ingrid Pae

pyEmili Kilaots, Mirta °

Annaliis Adamson, Kailyn Aasa
Harry Jakob Ling

KRAHH !

Marleen Kallas

Teele Parnasalu, Katriine Mdttus
Arabella Matilda Ling

Kailyn Aasa

Gretlin Aruoja

22.5

17
21
22
16
17
19

16

145
14

13

13

11

24
27
215
19
16.5
16
15
15
16
24
18
13
21
18
13
12.5
12
12
11

10

235
26
22
23
21
17
17
205
18
17
19
15
18
17
12
19
14
17
10

11

215
21
18
18.5
15
14.5
13
13
13
19.5
21.5
12.5
17.5
16.5
13
115
12
18.5
12

10

25
27
22
18
155
22
22
16
20
22
22
21
20.5
23
17
12
16
19
16

14

116.5
101
100.5
99.5
90
85.5
84
83.5
83
82.5
80.5
78.5
77
74.5
69.5
69

67
66.5
62

56



